
OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Shoot Date: 3/9/2025
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ALIAS                                    
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Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 

Time

Monday, March 10, 2025 9:27:39 PM

GUNFIGHT AT NAPLES

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

ANGEL 49 34.92 21.17 37.05 19.29 29.51 141.941 1

EL BUTTERO 49 38.81 26.68 31.04 24.70 34.40 155.632 2

NAT WEST 49 38.46 29.49 41.17 31.14 32.22 172.483 3

WILD BOAR S 49.70 33.09 35.77 26.97 36.29 181.824 1

LITTLE RANGER ES 35.76 30.71 38.01 35.69 45.52 185.695 1

PIT CARSON S 34.61 36.83 36.20 51.44 32.15 191.236 2

RANGER AL MOORE 49 50.80 35.76 36.81 31.86 37.04 192.277 4

SLAYER THE REVENGE 49 36.22 45.96 34.13 57.21 40.85 214.378 5

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN SS 59.60 42.05 37.95 30.73 47.87 218.209 1

TIGER JACK SS 56.00 42.80 52.78 38.51 43.24 233.3310 2

EL GRICIA S 64.81 38.43 48.19 33.24 67.73 252.4011 3

LOY WILLER D 49.38 54.71 49.61 53.67 45.37 252.7412 1

CHARLEY MCWAITE ES 40.99 35.22 36.21 38.90 106.99 258.3113 2

BILL CHISUM SS 57.79 52.42 51.86 38.38 60.20 260.6514 3

SCOTT WILD BULL 49 66.30 58.32 47.31 32.47 69.56 273.9615 6

DUKE MAC LEOD GF 94.45 97.67 69.60 84.91 86.44 433.0716 1
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3/9/2025

Match Final

Monday, March 10, 2025 9:27:48 PM Page 1 of 1

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

GUNFIGHT AT NAPLES

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

ANGEL 34.92 21.17 37.05 19.29 29.51 141.941 1

EL BUTTERO 38.81 26.68 31.04 24.70 34.40 155.632 2

NAT WEST 38.46 29.49 41.17 31.14 32.22 172.483 3

RANGER AL MOORE 50.80 35.76 36.81 31.86 37.04 192.274 7

SLAYER THE REVENGE 36.22 45.96 34.13 57.21 40.85 214.375 8

SCOTT WILD BULL 66.30 58.32 47.31 32.47 69.56 273.966 15

Category: Duelist

LOY WILLER 49.38 54.71 49.61 53.67 45.37 252.741 12

Category: Elder Statesman

LITTLE RANGER 35.76 30.71 38.01 35.69 45.52 185.691 5

CHARLEY MCWAITE 40.99 35.22 36.21 38.90 106.99 258.312 13

Category: Gun Fighter

DUKE MAC LEOD 94.45 97.67 69.60 84.91 86.44 433.071 16

Category: Senior

WILD BOAR 49.70 33.09 35.77 26.97 36.29 181.821 4

PIT CARSON 34.61 36.83 36.20 51.44 32.15 191.232 6

EL GRICIA 64.81 38.43 48.19 33.24 67.73 252.403 11

Category: Silver Senior

MARSHAL STEVEN GARD 59.60 42.05 37.95 30.73 47.87 218.201 9

TIGER JACK 56.00 42.80 52.78 38.51 43.24 233.332 10

BILL CHISUM 57.79 52.42 51.86 38.38 60.20 260.653 14
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

GUNFIGHT AT NAPLES

Match 
Final

ANGEL

34.92 21.17 37.05 19.29 29.51 141.94

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.5119.2932.0521.1724.92
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EL BUTTERO

38.81 26.68 31.04 24.70 34.40 155.63

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.4024.7031.0426.6838.81
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NAT WEST

38.46 29.49 41.17 31.14 32.22 172.48

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.2226.1441.1729.4938.46
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WILD BOAR

49.70 33.09 35.77 26.97 36.29 181.82

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.2926.9735.7733.0949.70
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LITTLE RANGER

35.76 30.71 38.01 35.69 45.52 185.69

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.5225.6938.0130.7135.76
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Elder Statesman

5
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

PIT CARSON

34.61 36.83 36.20 51.44 32.15 191.23

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.1531.4431.2026.8334.61
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2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

RANGER AL MOORE

50.80 35.76 36.81 31.86 37.04 192.27

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.0431.8636.8135.7640.80
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49'r Class

7
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SLAYER THE REVEN

36.22 45.96 34.13 57.21 40.85 214.37

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.8532.2134.1345.9636.22
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MARSHAL STEVEN G

59.60 42.05 37.95 30.73 47.87 218.20

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.8730.7337.9537.0554.60
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

GUNFIGHT AT NAPLES

Match 
Final

TIGER JACK

56.00 42.80 52.78 38.51 43.24 233.33

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.2433.5142.7837.8051.00
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EL GRICIA

64.81 38.43 48.19 33.24 67.73 252.40

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

57.7328.2438.1933.4344.81
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LOY WILLER

49.38 54.71 49.61 53.67 45.37 252.74

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.3738.6744.6139.7144.38
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Duelist
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1
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CHARLEY MCWAITE

40.99 35.22 36.21 38.90 106.99 258.31

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

56.9928.9036.2135.2240.99
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Elder Statesman

13

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BILL CHISUM

57.79 52.42 51.86 38.38 60.20 260.65

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

45.2038.3846.8637.4257.79
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SCOTT WILD BULL

66.30 58.32 47.31 32.47 69.56 273.96

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.5632.4742.3148.3261.30
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DUKE MAC LEOD

94.45 97.67 69.60 84.91 86.44 433.07

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

61.4449.9159.6057.6779.45
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15Misses: 17 11 22

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

33

Penalties: 0 2 0 2 1

45.85 36.02 39.29 31.19 40.02Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0
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